÷

LO5000063603

(Address) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MA (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MA (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	 [
PICK-UP WAIT MA (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	IL.
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
∢ame ™ailabilit y	
Examin to DCC	
Updater C	
Updater O	
norriedgement DUC	
E sentver LLU	



01/08/06--01076--008 **25.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

4

4 7

SUBJECT: WETHERBY COVE, LLC

. . .

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

.

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Paul Stagner	ame of Person)	<u>ī</u>	_ :: [_]	-
	C & P Properties, LL	C, an Alabama LLC	<u></u>		. •÷
	1288 COUNTRY C	LUB ROAD (Address)		· ,	** = ¹
	GULF BREEZE, FI	_ 32561 tate and Zip Code)		. <u>-</u> 1	
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please ca	11:			
Raymo	(Name of Person)	at (<u>850</u>) <u>916-</u> (Area Code & Daytime			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
S25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Films Fees Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & (additional copy (additional copy	sed)	-
Re Di P.C	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 llahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions	5 - 3 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 -	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WETHERBY COVE, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 27, 2005 and assigned document number <u>L05000063603</u>	 				
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
	ARTICLE V: CORRECT MGRM'S					
	C & P Properties, LLC, an Alabama limited liability company					
	1288 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD, GULF BREEZE, FL 32561					
		•				
	Archer Hill Properties, LLC, a Florida limited liability company					
	631 PINEBROOK CIRCLE, CANTONMENT, FL 32533					
		a si panga kan si				
	EFFECTIVE DATE OF CHANGE: JUNE 27, 2005	· .				
		· · · ·				
Dated	ecember 30 , 2005					
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member					
	PAUL F. STAGNER					

Filing Fee: \$25.00